S.K. BRIGHT ACADEMY

OCCASION DF HOLIDAYS

New Year's Da

SESSION - 2025

01-01-25

Wedngsday

Holiday

First May Day_

12

Birthday of Rabindra Nath Tagore

1 - .

2 |Birthday of Netaji Subhash Chandra_+23-01-25 = Thursday 1 |Flag Hoist |
3 |Republic Day 2601-25 2 Sunday +**|Flag Hoist

4 |Saraswati Puja 03-02-2025 Monday 1 |Holiday _r
5 |Sob-E-Barat Day 14-02-25 Friday 1 |Holiday

6 |Maha Shibratri 26-02-25 Wednesday 1 |Holiday

7 |Dol Purnima & Holi 14/03/25 to Fri to Sat 2 |Holiday

8 |Eid-ul-Fitar - 31/03/25 to Mon to Wed | 3 |Holiday

9 |Bengali New Year _ 15-04-25 e [Holiday
10|Good Friday 18-05-24 _|Friday | 1 |Holiday

Hbﬁday

Celebration

13|Kazi Nazrul Jayani ; . . Celebration
14|Summer Voccation & Eid-ul-Azha 06/06/25 to Fri to Wed 13 |Holiday
15|Maharam 06-07-25 Sunday 0 [Holiday
16|Independence Day . 15-08-25 Friday *++| Flag Hoist
17 |Janmashthami 16-08-25 Saturday 1 |Holiday

18 ITeach ers’' Day 2

105-09-25

Celebratic

29

Additional Holiday 3 Days

19|Fateha Doaz Daham (Eld -E- Mllad] 05-09-25 Friday 1 [Holiday
20{Mahalaya 21-09-25 Sunday 0 |Holiday
21|Durga Puja 27/09/25 to Mon to Thu 10 |Holiday
22|Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi _ 02-10-25 | Thursday 0 |Holiday |
23|Fateha Yaz Daham (Abdul Kader 04-10-25 Saturday 0 [Holiday ]
24 |Laxmi Puja 06-10-25 Monday 0 |Holiday
25|Kaali PJ_(Dlpawall) 20/10/25 to Mon to Wed 3 [Holiday
26|Childrens’ Day ' 14-11-25 **| Celebration

27 |Christmas Da 25-12.25 2 Holiday

Total Holiday 45




